Agro Point 1.e2aj

Agro Point Bearing

Agro Point 1L60

Available hole pattems’: H

IL60
1L60-00-M20x1.5
1L60-130/6T-M24
1L60-130/6T-M27
1L60-130/6T-M30-03
1L60-130/6T-M30-112-03
1L60-133/4H-3/4-16UNF
1L60-140/5T-M27
1L60-140/6T-M27

Tanjirke
Disc Harrow

uo
uo
U3,35
140
140

-hole. T - threaded hole

Osnovne mere/Dimensions (mm)

H/IT
without
6xM12x1,25
6xM12x1,25
6xM12x1,25
6xM12x1,25
4x13,5
5xM12x1,25
6xM12x1,25

d
31
30
35
36
40
31
36
35

C
34,9
28
33,5
33,5
37
34,9
33,5
33,5

Potencijal.no mesto ugradnje i primena:
Typical Applications.

63
C =66,35kN
Co= 56,5 kN
Ml E F
M20x1,5 - 40
M24x2 24 33
M27x2 21 335
M30x1,5 28 33
M30x1,5 16 33
3/4-16UNF - 40
M27x2 215 33
M27x2 21 335

L kg
78 42
121 46
1175 4,4
124 4,8
112 45
78 4,1
1175 4,7
1175 4,4

FREC3

www.fkl-serbia.corn



